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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 657
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies, and are published
herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 123 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1978,
as amended by the Companies (Northern Ireland) Orders 1981 and 1982.

Document
Codes

A — Certificate of Incorporation — new company
B — Resolution or other document altering Memorandum or Articles of Association
C — Notice of change of Directors
D — Accounts
E — Notice of change in situation of registered office
F — Copy of Winding up Order
G — Order of dissolution of a company on winding up
H — Liquidator's return of final winding up meeting
J — Statutory declaration in pursuance of Article 6(2) of The Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1981
K — Expert's report delivered in compliance with Article 26 or 28 of the Companies (Northern Ireland)

Order 1981
L — Resolution of public company authorising the allotment of securities
M — Resolution of public company, disapplying pre-emption rights
N — Notice of allotment of shares with rights not otherwise registerable
P — Resolution or agreement stating or varying rights or names of shares in a public company
Q — Return of allotments of a public company
R — Notice of redemption of shares under s. 62 of the Companies Act (Northern Ireland) 1960 by a

public company
S — Certificate of Incorporation on change of name
T — Certificate of Incorporation on reregistration
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Number

NI.06282
NI. 18929
NI.15117
NI. 16233
NI.15104
NI.15106
NI.15105
NI.15175
NI.02575
NI.02382
NI. 11338
NI.04649
NI.03762
NI.06554
NI. 12284
NI.08031
NI. 12429
NI.09103
NI.11185
NI. 10227
NI.06755
NI. 17120
NI. 12249
NI.07885
NI.06976
NI. 17221
NI. 13059
NI.01863
NI.16114
NI. 12653
NI.06796
NI.01431
NI.04627
NI. 16290
NI. 15279
R.00456

NI.08380
NI.03887
NI.03624
NI.17180
NI. 16578
NI.06722
NI.11670
NI.06118
NI.06368
NI. 11087
NL03894
NI. 12654
NI. 15587
NI. 16497
NI.04290
R.00633

Name of Company

Documents — other than new documents

Abbeyfield Antrim Society Limited — The
ABC Local Directories Limited
Anley Shipping Limited
Annadale Development Limited
Asdon Computers Limited
Asdon Machines Limited
Asdon Stationery Limited
Bimbo Designs Limited
Black & Company (Newtownards) Limited
Blake's Surgical Stores Limited
Brian Jones Freight Services Limited
Bull's Eye Limited— The
Cairndhu Golf Club Limited
Carryduff Quarries Limited
Clare Insurance Services Limited
Cortay Marketing (Ireland) Limited
D. J. Painting Contractors Limited
D. J. P. Doherty (Manufacturing) Limited
Ensign Mouldings Limited
Euro-Therm Cups (N.I.) Limited
F.D.H. (Lisnaskea) Limited
Fitzpatrick Sales and Services Limited
Fitzpatrick Systems Limited
Fortress Doors and Factors Limited
G. Scott Co. (Londonderry) Limited
Garnet Enterprises Limited
Glenavon House Hotel (Cookstown) Limited
Glendhu Childrens Hostel (Incorporated)
H. K. Holdings Limited
Hanna Trailers Limited
Harold Engineering (N.I.) Limited
James Baird (Antrim) Limited
James Knox & Sons Limited
Jaygee Fashions Limited
Jesters Limited
Keady Steam Bakery Company Limited
Kentmere Properties Limited
Kernohan Contractors Limited
Kernohan Estates Limited
Kimberley Enterprises Limited
Knightsbridge Reproductions Limited
McGovern's Travel Agency Limited
McKibbon & Parsons Limited
Modular Fittings Limited
Moores of Coleraine Limited
Motor Electric (Armagh) Limited
North Belfast Investment Co. Limited
Northern Ireland Council on Alcohol Limited
Patterson Hydromac Limited
Portmore Developments Limited
Richardsons (Ulster) Limited
Robert C. Malseed & Company, Limited
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Number

NI. 13724
NI. 13708
NI. 16938
NI.07313
NI.01440
NI.17318
NI.07190
NL06842
NI.09631
NI.12711
NI.09924
NI. 18783
NI. 13643
NI.03006
NI. 12898
NI. 14833
NI.05309
NI.11632
NI.18838
R.00761

NI.01319
NI. 10573
NI.07212
NI. 16281
NI. 14651
NI.03028
NI. 12288
NI. 18880
NI. 16252
NI.12641
NI. 13985
NI.13213
NI. 11086
R.00362

NI.04097
NI.09131
NI.04800
NI.05340
NI.04432
NI.04101
NI. 18288
NI.06910
NI. 18747
NI.08484
NI. 18621
NI. 17966
NI. 16546
NI.11633
NI. 14791
NI.11851
NI.18878
NI.13518
NI.03368
NI.01062

Name of Company

Sea Trail Lines Limited
South Antrim Alarms Limited
Specialist Machine Services (Ulster) Limited
Strangford Chemicals Limited
Strangford Knitting Company Limited
Sunday Life Limited
T.C.M. (Ireland) Limited
T.E.S. Limited
Texam Limited
Ulster Trust For Nature Conservation Limited
W. H. Irwin (Pharmacy) Limited
Warwick Wallpapers Cash and Carry Limited
Wilson Manufacturing Limited
Wright & Company (Banbridge) Limited
Youth Training Supply Services Limited
Aghacommon Construction Limited
Allo (Toys & Nursery) Distributors Limited
Ardmore (Co. Deny) Pre-Cast Concrete Limited
Belfast Insurance Consultants Limited
Belfast Telegraph Newspapers Limited
Belfast Voluntary Welfare Society
C.B.M. (Holdings) Limited
Calacab (Northern Ireland) Limited
Christian Video Productions Limited
Clandeboye Contracts Limited
Clendinning Bros. Limited
Dimension Exhibition International Limited
Electronic Advertising Limited
Ellin Liaison Services Limited
Epos Automation Limited
F.C.M. Properties Limited
Hoylake Metal Fabricators Limited
Ivansons Limited
J. Robb & Co. Limited
James Eakin & Sons Limited
James Eakin (Tractors) Limited
Jordan Holdings Limited
L. Stanley (Football) Limited
L. Stanley Properties, Limited
L. Stanley, Limited
Lara Scott Limited
Loughside Plant Limited
Marlacoo Trading Co. Limited
Michael Shortt and Company Limited
Nitel Communications Limited
North Down Development Organisation Limited
Northridge Finance & Leasing Limited
O'Kane and McLaughlin (Builders) Limited
P. Dennison & Co. Limited
Panda Business Services Limited
Parkgate Concrete Limited
Royal Avenue Hotel Limited
Seaboard Investments Limited
Short Brothers Pic
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Number

NI.01750
NI.07971
NI.07533
NI.03512
NI.04558
NL07085
FC.01560
NL18010
NI. 15866
NI.02254
NI.04648
NI. 18737
NI.11242

NI. 15408
NI.04083
NI.10125
NI.14018
NI. 12656
NI.11338
NI. 15809
NI. 15258
NI.01435
NI. 16504
NI.08428
NI.07105
NI. 17083
NI.06814
NI.15614
NI. 15841
NI.07993
NI.11777
NI.06550
NI.05638
NI. 18273
NI.01678
NI. 14806
NI.08198
NI. 14634
NI.01380
R.00297

NI.09273
NI.04394
NI.00168
NI. 13903
NI.05809
NI.13154
NI.01540
NI.15158
NI. 12235
NI.03884
NI. 12585
NI. 13990
NI.00368

Name of Company

Tom Jones (Belfast) Limited
Torneys' (Omagh) Limited
Tower Heating Co. Limited — The
Ulster Automobile Club Limited
Ulster Finance Limited
West Ulster Estates Limited
Aer Lingus Teoranta
Aisling Films (Productions) Limited
Aisling Films Limited
Alfred Cotter Limited
Ambler of Ballyclare Limited
Antrim Power Company Limited
Ards Shopping Centre Merchants Association
Limited — The
Armwell Engineering Limited
Banbridge Livestock Sales Limited
Bann Holdings Limited
Banville House Limited
Bernhardts Boutiques Limited
Brian Jones Freight Services Limited
Business Accounting Training (N.I.) Limited
Campus Sportswear Company Limited
Christies (Wallpapers) Limited
City Roofing and Asphalt Services Limited
Connolly & Magee (Plant) Limited
Construction Supplies (Ireland) Limited
Cookstown Self Drive Limited
D. & H. O'Hare Insurance Brokers Limited
Dalton Homes Limited
DBA Television Limited
Downtown Developments Limited
Downtown Supermarkets Limited
Dresswell (Newtownards) Limited
Dromore Livestock Mart Limited
Fastigium Limited
Forster Green & Company Limited
Glentor Investments Limited
Gowan Garages Limited
Growers & Marketing Limited
H. & T. Bellas Limited
Hilland & Stewart, Limited
J. F. Andrews Engineering Limited
James Aston Limited
John Hanna Limited
John Sheridan & Sons Limited
Kerr & McCullough Limited
Kilbegs Investment Co. Limited
Kirkpatricks' Engineering Works, Limited
M.R.P. Hardware Limited
Mandeville Bakers Limited
Maxbro Limited
Memory Computer (N.I.) Limited
Modarc Sales Limited
Montgomery Bell Limited
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Company
Number

NI. 11046
NI. 11189
NI. 15660

NI.06566
NI.02292
NI. 18878
NL15317
NI.03613
NL03680
NI.03241
NI.04172
NI.05817

NI. 18732
NI. 18739
NI. 18752
NI.18759
NI. 18758
NI. 18777
NI. 18789
NI.18917
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NI. 18860
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NI. 18949
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NI. 18950
NI. 18951
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NI. 18960
NI. 18961
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NI. 18964
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Name of Company

Motor & Sport (Lisburn) Limited
Motor & Sport Wholesale (N.I.) Limited
National Council of Young Men's Christian
Association of Ireland Limited — The
Newbrook Construction Limited
Northern Bacon & Canning Co. Limited
Parkgate Concrete Limited
Premier Trimming Co. Limited
Ready Use Concrete Co. Limited
Reginald F. Clarke & Son Limited
S. Haydock & Company Limited
Scott (Toomebridge) Limited
Ulster Estates Limited

New Company Documents

Dunne Builders Limited
G. A. Parke & Sons Limited
Al Drain Cleaning Services Limited
McEleavey Enterprises Limited
Safesiin (U.K.) Limited
Hamco Limited
Brian Prentice Ltd.
Artists' Collective of Northern Ireland Limited — The
Carrickdun Electrical Limited
Delta Shipping Limited
P. & B. Connolly (1985) Limited
Warwick Wallpapers (Limavady) Limited
Caraway Agencies Limited
Metal Technology Limited
Rockmount Agencies Limited
Trustee Savings Bank Northern Ireland
Public Limited Company
City Investments (CRA) Limited
Dencom Management Services Limited
Grove Investments (CRA) Limited
Kernan Agencies Limited
Modern Investments (CRA) Limited
Smith Packaging Company Limited
Campsie Carriages Limited
Franklin Builders Limited
Industrial Lubricant Supplies Limited
M. & M. Reuseables (Ireland) Limited
N. B. C. Concrete Admixtures Limited
Robert Beggs Limited
Wincross McCoy Limited
Topline Investments (CRA) Limited

Change of Name

A. G. Supplies Limited formerly
Cream Fashions (Retail) Limited

Document
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Company
Number Name of Company Document

15/10/85

18/11/85

20/11/85

NI.17810

NI. 10731

NI. 16208

Flexibreaks International Limited formerly
Determined Enterprises Limited
City Life Assurance Consultants (Northern Ireland)
Limited formerly City Life Assurance Brokers (N.I.)
Limited
CECO Contracts Limited formerly
CECO Insulation Services Limited

Companies Winding-Up
Copy of Winding-Up Order
Notice of Final Winding-Up MTG

27/11/85 NI. 12365 Craig McDowall & Company Limited H
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