

SUPPLEMENT TO

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 29TH NOVEMBER, 1985

Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper at the Post Office

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 657

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies, and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 123 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1978, as amended by the Companies (Northern Ireland) Orders 1981 and 1982.

Document Codes

Α	_	Certificate of Incorporation — new compa	ny

- B Resolution or other document altering Memorandum or Articles of Association
- C Notice of change of Directors
- D Accounts
- E Notice of change in situation of registered office
- F Copy of Winding up Order
- G Order of dissolution of a company on winding up
- H Liquidator's return of final winding up meeting
- J Statutory declaration in pursuance of Article 6(2) of The Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1981
- K Expert's report delivered in compliance with Article 26 or 28 of the Companies (Northern Ireland)
 Order 1981
- L Resolution of public company authorising the allotment of securities
- M Resolution of public company, disapplying pre-emption rights
- N Notice of allotment of shares with rights not otherwise registerable
- P Resolution or agreement stating or varying rights or names of shares in a public company
- Q Return of allotments of a public company
- R Notice of redemption of shares under s. 62 of the Companies Act (Northern Ireland) 1960 by a public company
- S Certificate of Incorporation on change of name
- T Certificate of Incorporation on reregistration

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents—other than new documents	
25/11/85	NI.06282	Abbeyfield Antrim Society Limited — The	D
**	NI.18929	ABC Local Directories Limited	c
,,	NI.15117	Anley Shipping Limited	D
,,	NI.16233	Annadale Development Limited	С
,,	NI.15104	Asdon Computers Limited	В
,,	NI.15106	Asdon Machines Limited	В
**	NI.15105	Asdon Stationery Limited	В
,,	NI.15175	Bimbo Designs Limited	D
"	NI.02575	Black & Company (Newtownards) Limited	D
,,	NI.02382	Blake's Surgical Stores Limited	D
**	NI.11338	Brian Jones Freight Services Limited	D
,,	NI.04649	Bull's Eye Limited—The	В
**	NI.03762	Cairndhu Golf Club Limited	D
,,	NI.06554	Carryduff Quarries Limited	D
"	NI.12284	Clare Insurance Services Limited	C
,,	NI.08031	Cortay Marketing (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.12429	D. J. Painting Contractors Limited	D
,,	NI.09103	D. J. P. Doherty (Manufacturing) Limited	D
**	NI.11185	Ensign Mouldings Limited	D
,,	NI.10227	Euro-Therm Cups (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.06755	F.D.H. (Lisnaskea) Limited	D
**	NI.17120	Fitzpatrick Sales and Services Limited	E
29	NI.12249	Fitzpatrick Systems Limited	E
**	NI.07885	Fortress Doors and Factors Limited	D
**	NI.06976	G. Scott Co. (Londonderry) Limited	D
,,	NI.17221	Garnet Enterprises Limited	D
"	NI.13059	Glenavon House Hotel (Cookstown) Limited	D
**	NI.01863	Glendhu Childrens Hostel (Incorporated)	D
"	NI.16114	H. K. Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.12653	Hanna Trailers Limited	D
,,	NI.06796	Harold Engineering (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.01431	James Baird (Antrim) Limited James Knox & Sons Limited	C
,,	NI.04627	Jaygee Fashions Limited	D E
"	NI.16290	Jesters Limited	
,,	NI.15279 R.00456	Keady Steam Bakery Company Limited	C E B
,,	NI.08380	Kentmere Properties Limited	D
***	NI.03887	Kernohan Contractors Limited	D
**	NI.03624	Kernohan Estates Limited	D
,,	NI.03624 NI.17180	Kimberley Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.16578	Knightsbridge Reproductions Limited	D D
>2	NI.06722	McGovern's Travel Agency Limited	D
"	NI.11670	McKibbon & Parsons Limited	D
,,	NI.06118	Modular Fittings Limited	D
**	NI.06368	Moores of Coleraine Limited	C
,,	NI.11087	Motor Electric (Armagh) Limited	D
99	NI.03894	North Belfast Investment Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.12654	Northern Ireland Council on Alcohol Limited	CC
**	NI.15587	Patterson Hydromac Limited	D
"	NI.16497	Portmore Developments Limited	D
**	NI.04290	Richardsons (Ulster) Limited	D
**	R.00633	Robert C. Malseed & Company, Limited	B

Date of receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number		
25/11/85	NI.13724	Sea Trail Lines Limited	D
,,	NI.13708	South Antrim Alarms Limited	D
,,	NI.16938	Specialist Machine Services (Ulster) Limited	C
,,	NI.07313	Strangford Chemicals Limited) D
,,	NI.01440	Strangford Knitting Company Limited	D
,,	NI.17318	Sunday Life Limited	D
,,	NI.07190	T.C.M. (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.06842	T.E.S. Limited	D
,,	NI.09631	Texam Limited	D
,,	NI.12711	Ulster Trust For Nature Conservation Limited	D
,,	NI.09924	W. H. Irwin (Pharmacy) Limited	D
,,	NI.18783	Warwick Wallpapers Cash and Carry Limited	E
,,	NI.13643	Wilson Manufacturing Limited	B D
,,	NI.03006	Wright & Company (Banbridge) Limited	D
,,	NI.12898	Youth Training Supply Services Limited	D
26/11/85	NI.14833	Aghacommon Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.05309	Allo (Toys & Nursery) Distributors Limited	D
,,	NI.11632	Ardmore (Co. Derry) Pre-Cast Concrete Limited	D
,,	NI.18838	Belfast Insurance Consultants Limited	BCE
,,	R.00761	Belfast Telegraph Newspapers Limited	D
,,	NI.01319	Belfast Voluntary Welfare Society	C
. **	NI.10573	C.B.M. (Holdings) Limited	C
,,	NI.07212	Calacab (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
, ,,	NI.16281	Christian Video Productions Limited	D
,,	NI.14651	Clandeboye Contracts Limited	B
,,	NI.03028	Clendinning Bros. Limited	D D
,,	NI.12288	Dimension Exhibition International Limited	CCE
,,	NI.18880 NI.16252	Electronic Advertising Limited Ellin Liaison Services Limited	D
,,	NI.16232 NI.12641		D
,,	NI.12041 NI.13985	Epos Automation Limited F.C.M. Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.13983 NI.13213	Hoylake Metal Fabricators Limited	D
"	NI.13213 NI.11086	Ivansons Limited	D
,,	R.00362	J. Robb & Co. Limited	C
"	NI.04097	James Eakin & Sons Limited	D
"	NI.04097 NI.09131	James Eakin & Sons Limited James Eakin (Tractors) Limited	D
,,	NI.04800	Jordan Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.04800 NI.05340	L. Stanley (Football) Limited	D
,,	NI.03340 NI.04432	L. Stanley Properties, Limited	D
,,	NI.04432 NI.04101	L. Stanley Floperties, Elimited L. Stanley, Limited	D
,,	NI.18288	Lara Scott Limited	B
**	NI.06910	Loughside Plant Limited	D
"	NI.18747	Marlacoo Trading Co. Limited	CE
**	NI.08484	Michael Shortt and Company Limited	D
? !	NI.18621	Nitel Communications Limited	C
,,	NI.17966	North Down Development Organisation Limited	Č
"	NI.16546	Northridge Finance & Leasing Limited	D
"	NI.11633	O'Kane and McLaughlin (Builders) Limited	D
"	NI.14791	P. Dennison & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.11851	Panda Business Services Limited	D
"	NI.18878	Parkgate Concrete Limited	B
"	NI.13518	Royal Avenue Hotel Limited	B
**	NI.03368	Seaboard Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.01062	Short Brothers Plc	CD

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
13500			
		·	
26/11/85	NI.01750	Tom Jones (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.07971	Torneys' (Omagh) Limited	D
,,	NI.07533	Tower Heating Co. Limited—The	D
,,	NI.03512	Ulster Automobile Club Limited	D
,,	NI.04558	Ulster Finance Limited	D
,,	NI.07085	West Ulster Estates Limited	D
27/11/85	FC.01560	Aer Lingus Teoranta	В
,,	NI.18010	Aisling Films (Productions) Limited	E
,,	NI.15866	Aisling Films Limited	E
,,	NI.02254	Alfred Cotter Limited	D
,,	NI.04648	Ambler of Ballyclare Limited	D
,,	NI.18737	Antrim Power Company Limited	BBCCC
,,	NI.11242	Ards Shopping Centre Merchants Association	
		Limited—The	D
,,	NI.15408	Armwell Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.04083	Banbridge Livestock Sales Limited	D
,,	NI.10125	Bann Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.14018	Banville House Limited	D
,,	NI.12656	Bernhardts Boutiques Limited	D
,,	NI.11338	Brian Jones Freight Services Limited	C
,,	NI.15809	Business Accounting Training (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.15258	Campus Sportswear Company Limited	D
	NI.01435	Christies (Wallpapers) Limited	D
,,	NI.16504	City Roofing and Asphalt Services Limited	D
,,	NI.08428	Connolly & Magee (Plant) Limited	D
"	NI.07105	Construction Supplies (Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.17083	Cookstown Self Drive Limited	D
"	NI.06814	D. & H. O'Hare Insurance Brokers Limited	D
"	NI.15614	Dalton Homes Limited	CE
"	NI.15841	DBA Television Limited	C
"	NI.07993	Downtown Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.11777	Downtown Supermarkets Limited	D
"	NI.06550	Dresswell (Newtownards) Limited	
"	NI.05638	Dromore Livestock Mart Limited	D
"			D
"	NI.18273	Fastigium Limited	C
"	NI.01678	Forster Green & Company Limited	D
,,	NI.14806	Glentor Investments Limited	D
"	NI.08198	Growers & Marketing Limited	D
**	NI.14634	Growers & Marketing Limited	CD
,,	NI.01380	H. & T. Bellas Limited	C
,,	R.00297	Hilland & Stewart, Limited	D
"	NI.09273	J. F. Andrews Engineering Limited	D
,,	NI.04394	James Aston Limited	D
**	NI.00168	John Hanna Limited	D
"	NI.13903	John Sheridan & Sons Limited	D
,,	NI.05809	Kerr & McCullough Limited	D
"	NI.13154	Kilbegs Investment Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.01540	Kirkpatricks' Engineering Works, Limited	D
,,	NI.15158	M.R.P. Hardware Limited	D
,,	NI.12235	Mandeville Bakers Limited	D
,,	NI.03884	Maxbro Limited	D
,,	NI.12585	Memory Computer (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.13990	Modarc Sales Limited	D
,,	NI.00368	Montgomery Bell Limited	D

Date of	_		
receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number		
27.11.105	NT 11046	1	_
27/11/85	NI.11046	Motor & Sport (Lisburn) Limited	D
"	NI.11189	Motor & Sport Wholesale (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.15660	National Council of Young Men's Christian	_
		Association of Ireland Limited—The	C
,,	NI.06566	Newbrook Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.02292	Northern Bacon & Canning Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.18878	Parkgate Concrete Limited	CE
,,	NI.15317	Premier Trimming Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.03613	Ready Use Concrete Co. Limited	С
,,	NI.03680	Reginald F. Clarke & Son Limited	D
,,	NI.03241	S. Haydock & Company Limited	D
,,	NI.04172	Scott (Toomebridge) Limited	С
,,	NI.05817	Ulster Estates Limited	D.
<i>"</i> ·		·	
		New Company Documents	
23/08/85	NI.18732	Dunne Builders Limited	A
27/08/85	NI.18739	G. A. Parke & Sons Limited	A
02/09/85	NI.18752	Al Drain Cleaning Services Limited	A
02/09/63	NI.18759	McEleavey Enterprises Limited	A
,,			
,,	NI.18758	Safesun (U.K.) Limited Hamco Limited	A
10/09/85	NI.18777	·	A
13/09/85	NI.18789	Brian Prentice Ltd.	A
04/10/85	NI.18917	Artists' Collective of Northern Ireland Limited — The	A
,,	NI.18844	Carrickdun Electrical Limited	A
10/10/85	NI.18859	Delta Shipping Limited	A
,,	NI.18860	P. & B. Connolly (1985) Limited	A
,,	NI.18863	Warwick Wallpapers (Limavady) Limited	A
24/10/85	NI.18874	Caraway Agencies Limited	A
15/11/85	NI.18949	Metal Technology Limited	A
,,	NI.18935	Rockmount Agencies Limited	Α
18/11/85	NI.18800	Trustee Savings Bank Northern Ireland	
	-	Public Limited Company	A
19/11/85	NI.18950	City Investments (CRA) Limited	Α
,,	NI.18951	Dencom Management Services Limited	Α.
,,	NI.18954	Grove Investments (CRA) Limited	Α
,,	NI.18955	Kernan Agencies Limited	Α
29	NI.18956	Modern Investments (CRA) Limited	. A
,,	NI.18958	Smith Packaging Company Limited	Α
22/11/85	NI.18960	Campsie Carriages Limited	Α
1,	NI.18961	Franklin Builders Limited	A
",	NI.18962	Industrial Lubricant Supplies Limited	A
",	NI.18963	M. & M. Reuseables (Ireland) Limited	A
	NI.18964	N. B. C. Concrete Admixtures Limited	A
"	NI.18965	Robert Beggs Limited	A
25/11/85	NI.18959	Wincross McCoy Limited	A
26/11/85	NI.18957	Topline Investments (CRA) Limited	A
		Change of Name	
		Change Of Name	
05/11/84	NI.09751	A. G. Supplies Limited formerly	

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
15/10/85	NI.17810	Flexibreaks International Limited formerly	
	377 10501	Determined Enterprises Limited	S
18/11/85	NI.10731	City Life Assurance Consultants (Northern Ireland) Limited formerly City Life Assurance Brokers (N.I.)	
		Limited Limited Line Assurance Brokers (N.I.)	s
20/11/85	NI.16208	CECO Contracts Limited formerly	-
		CECO Insulation Services Limited	S
		Companies Winding-Up	
		Copy of Winding-Up Order	
		Notice of Final Winding-Up MTG	
27/11/85	NI.12365	Craig McDowall & Company Limited	н